
ROUND DATE TIME OPPOSITION STADIUM

1 Sat 28 Mar 4:10pm Glenelg Alberton Oval

2 Fri 3 Apr 2:10pm South Adelaide Magain Stadium

LEAGUE BYE  11 Apr - 12 Apr

3 Sun 19 Apr 2:10pm North Adelaide Alberton Oval

4 Fri 24 Apr 7:40pm Norwood Coopers Stadium

5 Fri 1 May 4:30pm Adelaide Adelaide Oval

6 Sat 9 May 2:10pm Central District Alberton Oval

LEAGUE BYE  16 May - 17 May

7 Sat 23 May 2:10pm Woodville-West Torrens Woodville Oval

8 BYE

9 Sat 6 Jun 2:10pm Glenelg Stratarama Stadium

10 Sun 14 Jun 2:10pm West Adelaide Alberton Oval

11 Sun 21 Jun 2:10pm Sturt Thomas Farms Oval

12 27 Jun - 28 Jun TBC Adelaide Adelaide Oval

13 4 Jul - 5 Jul TBC South Adelaide Alberton Oval

14 11 Jul - 12 Jul TBC North Adelaide Revo Fitness Oval

15 18 Jul - 19 Jul TBC Woodville-West Torrens Alberton Oval

LEAGUE BYE  25 Jul - 26 Jul

16 1 Aug - 2 Aug TBC Norwood Alberton Oval

17 8 Aug - 9 Aug TBC West Adelaide Hisense Stadium

18 15 Aug - 16 Aug TBC Sturt Alberton Oval

19 22 Aug - 23 Aug TBC Central District X Convenience Oval
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